
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-19 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Deferred

File created: In control:7/7/2021 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:1/12/2022

Title: Authorize (1) an Advance Funding Agreement (AFA) with the Knox Street Improvement District
Corporation (“KSIDC”) to facilitate third party-sponsored enhancements for the Knox Complete
Streets Project (“Project”) from the Katy Trail to US 75/Central Expressway; (2) the receipt and
deposit of funds from KSIDC in an amount not to exceed $201,310.51 in the Capital Projects
Reimbursement Fund; (3) an increase in appropriations in an amount not to exceed $201,310.51 in
the Capital Projects Reimbursement Fund; and (4) execution of Supplemental Agreement No. 2 to the
professional services contract with Huitt-Zollars, Inc. for the Project engineering design services - Not
to exceed $201,310.51, from $327,734.50 to $529,045.01 - Financing: Capital Projects
Reimbursement Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 14

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

